Federacié Catalana

de Patinatge

Resultados BENJAMIN - Liga Territorial Fed. Lerida

Compet. Jr
LLEIDA BE...

LLEIDA BE...

Data

22 13-03-16 03-04-16
24 03-04-16 02-04-16

D.JocC

02-04-16
02-04-16
02-04-186
03-04-186

Local Cl G.L.
LLEIDA LLISTAICG A 8
HC ALPICAT 2
ANDORRA HC B 1
TARREGA HPC 5
ALCANIZ CP 10

CHP MOLLERUSSA B

G.V.

- 0
- 3
- 10

Visitant
CP BELL-LLOC
LLEIDA LLISTAICG B
CHP MOLLERUSSA A
CH CADI
TARREGA HPC
ANDORRA HC

Cl

B

Jr Data
24 03-04-16

Equip
LLEIDA LLISTA ICG
CHP MOLLERUSSA
CH JUNEDA
ALCANIZ CP
TARREGA HPC
CP BELL-LLOC
CH CADI
LLEIDA LLISTA ICG
HC ALPICAT
ANDORRA HC
CHP MOLLERUSSA
ANDORRA HC
TARREGA HPC

Cl Punts
A 46
A 45
B 43
43
40
33
33
B 27
16
B 15
B 10
A
B

P.J.
18
18
17
19
19
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19

P.G.
15
15
14
14
13
11
11
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s s W N

10
13
14
15
17
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G.F.
131
126

92
126
119
101

96

75

50

43

68

14

7

G.C.
20
28
35
39
47
62
36
114

96
129
135
151
156
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